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Units = mm

POND 100-A

POND 50

1306 1386 775 1306 536 340 120 88 914,5 1330 750 1155 25
175
150

9 13

Type A B C D E F G H I L P Q R S T U

POND 200 1806

1176

1886

1246

975

660

2861

1906

580

420

565 120

100

88

78

1012

573

1460

1093

750

452

1290

832

25 200

150

9 13

POND 300 1980 2060 1067,5 3127,5 590 577,5 150 88 1430 1430 750 1340 25 225 9 13

Type Max output m³/h Air consumption Nl/6 bar cycle Aspiration m³/1'

POND 50 15 6 5

POND 100-A 31 7 8

POND 200 53 8 10

POND 300 90 9 12

The weighers can operate in two different way according to final 
use: MBQA / C Control system  - MBQA / D for Dosing system. 
The work cycle is made in 5 phases: 1. The product enters the 
weighing hopper A. 2. Hopper A set weight been reached the 
diverter feed start fill hopper B. The product on the hopper A 
is weighed. 3. The product in hopper A is unloaded. 4. Hopper 
B set weight been reached the diverter feed start fill hopper A. 
The product on the hopper A is weighed.5. The product is then 
unloaded from hopper B and the cycle start again.

Double Hopper Scale

Type A
mm

B 
mm

C 
mm

D Ø 
mm

Weight
Kg

Flow
T/h (750 
kg/m3)

Flow
T/h (500 
kg/m3)

Power 
Supply

AC

Freq.
Hz

Power
VA

Air cons.
NI/min

Press.
bar

Precis.
%

MBQA25 750 900 950 50 200 9 7 110/230 50/60

60

14.5

6

0.05

MBQA25/D 750 900 900 50 200 9 7 110/230 50/60 11.5 0.05

MBQA60 880 1050 1135 80 250 20 15 110/230 50/60 17.5 0.02

MBQA60/D 880 1050 1130 80 250 20 15 110/230 50/60 14.5 0.02

MBQA100 990 1120 1200 80 350 30 20 110/230 50/60 46.7 0.02

MBQA100/D 990 1120 1200 80 350 30 20 110/230 50/60 44 0.02

MBQA200 1130 1370 1530 80 470 60 40 110/230 50/60 65 0.03

MBQA200/D 1130 1370 1590 80 470 60 40 110/230 50/60 74 0.03

MBQA300 1430 1810 1600 80 850 100 70 110/230 50/60 124.5 0.04

MBQA300/D 1430 1810 1670 80 850 100 70 110/230 50/60 148.5 0.04

MBQA600 1630 1970 2100 100x2 1050 200 - 110/230 50/60 235 0.02

MBQA1000 2200 2450 2500 150x2 2200 300 - 110/230 50/60 324.5 0.02

C
D

A

B

MBQA
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